DATE

10/1/2015

10/1/2015

10/1/2015

10/3/2015

10/5/2015

10/6/2015

10/7/2015

10/7/2015

10/8/2015

10/8/2015

10/8/2015

10/12/2015

10/13/2015

10/13/2015

10/15/2015

10/20/2015

10/21/2015

10/21/2015

10/22/2015

10/22/2015

10/26/2015

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff
October 2015

MEETING NAME

Pleasant Hill Oversight Board
Legislation Committee

Hiring Outreach and Oversight
Committee

Concord Senior Center Event
CCCSWA Personnel Committee
Meeting

Board of Supervisors Meeting
BAAQMD Board Meeting

ABAG Regional Planning Committee
TRANSPAC

STAND!'s Rebuilding Lives Luncheon
Contra Costa Mayor's Conference
Internal Operations

Board of Supervisors Meeting

ABAG Special Board Meeting
Industrial Association of Contra Costa
County's Luncheon

Board of Supervisors Meeting
BAAQMD Board Meeting

CCTA Board Meeting

BAAQMD Mobile Source Committee
East Bay Leadership Council's

Luncheon w/Senator Glazier

BAAQMD Legislative Meeting

LOCATION PURPOSE

Pleasant Hill Decisions on agenda items

Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Concord Community Outreach

Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
San Franciscc Regional Air Quality Issues
Oakland Decisions on agenda items
Pleasant Hill Decisions on agenda items
Concord Community Outreach

Walnut Creek Community Outreach

Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Oakland Decisions on agenda items

Pleasant Hill Community Outreach
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
San Franciscc Regional Air Quality Issues
Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items
San Franciscc Regional Air Quality Issues
Concord Community Outreach

San Franciscc Regional Air Quality Issues



