## Supervisor Karen Mitchoff October 2015

DATE	MEETING NAME	LOCATION	PURPOSE
10/1/2015	Pleasant Hill Oversight Board	Pleasant Hill	Decisions on agenda items
10/1/2015	Legislation Committee Hiring Outreach and Oversight Committee	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
10/1/2015		Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
10/3/2015	Concord Senior Center Event CCCSWA Personnel Committee Meeting	Concord	Community Outreach
10/5/2015		Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items	
10/6/2015	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
10/7/2015	BAAQMD Board Meeting	San Francisco Regional Air Quality Issues	
10/7/2015	ABAG Regional Planning Committee	Oakland	Decisions on agenda items
10/8/2015	TRANSPAC	Pleasant Hill	Decisions on agenda items
10/8/2015	STAND!'s Rebuilding Lives Luncheon	Concord	Community Outreach
10/8/2015	Contra Costa Mayor's Conference	Walnut Creek Community Outreach	
10/12/2015	Internal Operations	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
10/13/2015	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
10/13/2015	ABAG Special Board Meeting Industrial Association of Contra Costa County's Luncheon	Oakland	Decisions on agenda items
10/15/2015		Pleasant Hill	Community Outreach
10/20/2015	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
10/21/2015	BAAQMD Board Meeting	San Francisco Regional Air Quality Issues	
10/21/2015	CCTA Board Meeting	Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items	
10/22/2015	BAAQMD Mobile Source Committee East Bay Leadership Council's	San Francisco Regional Air Quality Issues	
10/22/2015	Luncheon w/Senator Glazier	Concord	Community Outreach
10/26/2015	BAAQMD Legislative Meeting	San Francisco Regional Air Quality Issues	